
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED. VISIT US AT MOUNTAINMESSENGER.COM

Caldwell – The Retreat
This home features long range views of the valley. Offering 4 bedrooms, and 4.5 bathrooms. 
The large kitchen has beautiful Cherry cabinets and double refrigerators for hosting family 
gatherings. Master bedroom features French door access to the deck. Finished lower level, 

security system, generator, two car garage with heated driveway. The Retreat is a gated 
community that includes access to clubhouse, spa, infinity pool and hot tub. 

Home Style Realty – Jerri Gillespie 304-646-4067

MARCH 2023
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3237 North Jefferson Street, Lewisburg, WV 24901

304-645-3200
www.oldsprucerealty.com
Jane Scott/Girlonza Scott
Broker/Owner 304-667-3208 304-667-3206 Mimi Coffman

304-520-5303
Robin Zimmerman

304-667-3853
Lisa Boggs 

304 667-2500 
Matt Boswell 
304 661-1271

BUCKEYE – Gorgeous 12+ acre home site 
w/over 1,400’ of Greenbrier River frontage. 
Duncan’s Landing area just 1 mi. from Rt. 219. 
Several building sites out of the flood plain, w/ 
breathtaking views of the river. Underground 
power is in place, surveyed & perked. $110,000

LEWISBURG – Charming 2/3 bedroom, 2 
bath home on ½ acre at the end of a quiet 
street. Huge kitchen with island. Central heat-
ing/air. Detached 2-car garage & big back-
yard. Low maintenance exterior. $199,500

3.29 ACRES & HOME IN MONROE CO. 
-2 Bd/ 1 bath used to be a school house in 
days gone by! Cental heating/air, new septic 
& country kitchen. Large detached garage. 
Beautiful private spot.  $94,000.00

PRICE REDUCED! GREAT VALUE! Home 
has inviting kitchen, 3BR/ 1.5 Baths. Large 
workshop garage, basement, nice garden 
spot! On 1 acres.  Convenient to both Lew-
isburg & Beckley. $61,500

TWO STORY ON 7.95 ACRES! Gorgeous 
interior, unfinished basement, more space if 
needed. Access to River fishing & hunting, 
bike trails.  $359,500

GREAT LOCATION! 5.79 ACRES! approx.. 350 
feet off busy Rt. 219/Seneca Trail N. in Lewisburg 
City Limits. Close to I-64 and Greenbrier Valley Air-
port – this is a gem of property! Zoned 1-1, light in-
dustrial – Commercial.  $170,000

NEW

REDUCED

HILLSBORO – GREENBRIER RIVER –  2.6 Acres 
above the flood plain bordering River Trail & River. 
Mix of woods & pasture. New cabin & storage 
bldg.. Extra septic hook up for camper. $149,000   
UNDER CONTRACT. MLS 23-143       
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MARLINTON CONVENIENCE STORE – Nice 
established business on main route to Snowshoe. 
Offers seating for quick food, area for sporting 
goods, and gas & groceries in beautiful area. 
$289,000 MLS 22-1723

LINDSIDE –  Luxury Log Cabin located in Fountain 
Springs Golf Course.- 4 bd/ 4 ba, high quality 
construction & beautiful interior furnishings – turn 
key ready to move into or produce income as an 
established Airbnb. $549,000 MLS 23-89

Realty and Auction
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Robin Hancock
304-772-4775

MONROE COUNTY HOME – Beautiful Mini farm 
on 3.2 acres, 3 bedroom, 2 bath with updates 
inside & out! Views every directions! $220,000  
MLS 23-155       

62 ACRES –  Mountain land, amazing views – 
Borders Nat’l Forest. $139,000  MLS 22-1613       

87 ACRES, MONROE COUNTY –   Wooded but 
has 1+ acre of open land, creek, views. $174,000   
MLS 22-1709       

67 ACRES – Close to our newest NATIONAL 
PARK! Upper mtn. meadow, creek, views. 
$185,000  MLS 22-1319       

 154 + ACRES – Wooded, borders Nat’l Forest 
– location of Columbia Spring, some timber. 
$235,000  MLS 22-1285       

SNOWSHOE AREA – 2.83 ACRES, level with 
views, tall trees, fern covered. – Outstanding 
community /outstanding mountain homes. C & R’s. 
$58,000  MLS 22-894       

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS HOME  - Built in 
2020-looks/feels brand new! 3bd, 2 ba, hdwd 
floors. NICE! $235,000
 

38+ ACRES, HUNTER’S DREAM - BORDERS 
NAT’L FOREST ON 2 SIDES AND 2250 SQ. 
FT HOME., 3 bd/3 ba, office, den, fireplace – a 
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